

Court No. - 50

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 91 of 2025

Petitioner :- Chandrabhan (Ex-Army Man) And 2 Others

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 9 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Shriprakash Shrivastava

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.

Hon'ble Chandra Kumar Rai,J.

List this matter in the additional cause list on 15.5.2025.

Order Date :- 2.4.2025

Vandana Y.